
USS Canopus 2012 Branson Reunion Attendees
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Home Phone Email Address Years served Rate  Rank Ship's Division/Shop
Baldwin Jerry 117 W. Patricia El Dorado Springs MO 64744 417 876-2691 jerry59baldwin@yahoo.com 1965-1969 SFP3 R-1

Bemis Daniel PO Box 218 Randle WA 98377 360 497-2504 dbemis@centurytel.net 1967-1970 SFM3 R-1

Bockus Robert L. 1420 Birch Drive North Tonawanda NY 14120-2236 716 523-0609 rbockus@netzero.net 1966-1969 MM2 M-Div Engineroom

Crawford Bob G. 26253 Springfield Rd Waynesville MO 65583-3189 573 774-2935 bandscrawford@cablemo.net 1965-1969 ENC A Division Internal Combustion Shop

Crerend Wayne 2352 Cedar Ave. Ronkonkoma NY 11779 631 356-2902 Waynecr1266@aol.com 1965-1967 SKSN 2nd & S-1 Divsions

Diedrick Dennis L. 11511 Trinity Hill Drive Austin TX 78753 512 836-1381 ddiedrick@gmail.com 1968-1971 ETN2 W-5 Navigation Shop

Diedrick Gary A. 25 Cameron Road Galena IL 61036-8500 815 777-9168 gadiedrick@sandprairie.net 1966-1970 YN2 X Division

Freeman David L. 2177 E. Dubois Road Scheller IL 62883-2105 618 279-7820 1966-1970 SH2 S-3 Ship Services

Goodin Gary L. 3207 Seymour Road Wichita Falls TX 76309 940 766-4411 kargoodin@att.net 1965-1969 MM2 M Division Engine Room

Gschwend David A. 1951 Squirrel Cove Millington TN 38053 901 876-6142 dagllg@bigriver.net 1973-1974 CWO3 X Division

Hiler Susan 403 W. 1ST Watonga OK 73772 580 623-5331 sccshiler@pldi.net 1986-1987 SH3 S-3 Supply Laundry/Drycleaning Shop

Hulse James H. 81 Royal Ave., Unit 1 Buffalo NY 14207 716 860-1881 jhhulse@yahoo.com 1974-1976 BMSN 3rd Division Deck Small Boats

Kinmon Les 55 Karas Trail Palm Coast FL 32164 386 437-6492 gto6469@yahoo.com 1965-1967 MR3 R-2 Shop X31

Lockwood James M. 221 West Chestnut Street Wauseon OH 43567 419 330-4144 1966-1970 EM1 Electrical Repair Shop

Maness Jim 901 Lee Street Asheboro NC 27203 336 629-6190 1966-1969 TMC Weapons Missile Handling/Launcher R

Marquardt Daniel P.O. Box 1609 Rhinelander WI 54501 715 277-4024 hodag64@gmail.com 1965-1968 MM1 M Division

Martian Darrel N 441 4th Ave. SE  PO Box 2 Beach ND 58621 701 872-4686 1965-1967 SM3 Navig/Comm

Mutnansky Bob 1390 Sandbar Road Kankakee IL 60901-7607 708 309-7905 atwatterkent@hotmail.com 1966-1967 DP3 XD Division

Pado Ed 58 Almy Street Newport RI 02840 401 846-6978 Almy58@yahoo.com 1965-1968 SFM2 R-1 Sheetmetal Shop

Pepe Dennis 15343 Meadow Court Oak Forest IL 60452-2232 708 687-1817 pepe42804@wowway.com 1966-1970 OM3 RT Division FMCL

Peters Jack R. 12201 Greenlea Chase Eas Oklahoma City OK 73170-6026 405 378-2105 npeters7@cox.net 1976-1978 Captain Chaplain

Rennerfeldt Carl 601 North 24th Street Blair NE 68008-1149 402 426-3368 cmrenner@abbnebraska.com 1966-1969 MM2 M Division Engineroom & M&B Division

Retin Richard 2245 Wintercreek Way SE Salem OR 97306 503-689-1712 retinr@mail.com 1965-1968 PH2 Repair Services Photo Lab
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Roberts Teresa 101 Purdy School Road Corinth MS 38834 662 396-1450 robertsteresa011@gmail.com 1984-1987 RM3 Radio Shack

Rosinsky Stephen 904 Oak Street Mishicot WI 54228-9756 920 654-2013 steverosinsky@yahoo.com 1967-1971 TMSN W-2 MK45 Shop

Runyan Phil 46 High Ridge CT Kaiser MO 64042 573 348-4830 plrun@live.com 1965-1968 SFM2 R-1 Sheetmetal Shop

Shealy Paul L. PO Box 157 Burnet TX 78611 936 446-7825 Sue: 936 446-6909 1941 SN AS-9 Deck

Short Dale C. 33 Plymouth St. Johnson City NY 13790 607 797-1828 dshort911@yahoo.com 1965-1968 SN Ship's Service - Laundry and Drycleani

Simpson Jack R. 34184 Rocky River Springs Norwood NC 28128-7563 704 474-3992 1965-1968 MM3 A Division Hydraulics Shop

Skinner Douglas 7646 Barclay Avenue Charleston SC 29418 843 552-6890 1975-1979 EN1 A Division, SOAP, R-9

Sprague John RR #2  Box 60 Beaver OK 73932 580 837-5259 1967-1969 SFM3 R-1 Shipfitter Shop

Stiller August J. 3404 Omaha Avenue Nederland TX 77627 409 722-3822 auggies@hotmail.com 1965-1969 MM3 M Division

Strusinski John R. 363 Bowline Drive Vacaville CA 95687 707 446-4818 ski95687@yahoo.com 1970-1974 CWO4 Personnel & Captain's Office

Suplizio Tony 701 W Weber Ave. DuBois PA 15801-1647 814 371-8229 bubschief@verizon.net 1967-1970 DC2 R-1 Carpenter Shop

Sweeney Joseph 768 East Garden Road, Uni Vineland NJ 08360-1751 856 696-5426 JPSween2nj@comcast.net 1978-1981 EMFN E Division - Power Lighting Shop

Tuttle Andrew J. 429 Reynolds Ave. Corning NY 14830 607 936-6238 atuttle1@stny.rr.com 1965-1967 SFP2 R-1 Shipfitter Shop

White Jr Robert W. 1605 W Walnut Paris AR 72855 479 963-6268 white.bob68@yahoo.com 1971-1974 EMCM R-3  Master Chief

Wilson Bill 109226 South 4763 Road Roland OK 74954 918 427-1800 wilsonchief@aol.com 1969-1971 HT1 R-1 Shipfitter & DC Shops
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